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Hall
1
2

No. Group Hall Time Nation Nation
1 B 2 12:00 RUS : ISR
2 A 1 13:00 BLR : GRE
3 B 2 14:00 POL : ESP
4 A 1 15:00 LTU : TUR

17:30

No. Group Hall Time Nation Nation
5 A 2 12:00 GRE : ITA
6 B 1 13:00 ISR : UKR
7 B 1 15:00 ESP : RUS
8 A 2 18:00 TUR : BLR

No. Group Hall Time Nation Nation
9 B 2 12:00 UKR : POL
10 A 1 13:00 ITA : LTU
11 A 1 17:00 GRE : TUR
12 B 2 18:00 ISR : ESP

No. Group Hall Time Nation Nation
13 A 2 12:00 ITA : BLR
14 B 1 13:00 UKR : RUS
15 B 1 17:00 POL : ISR
16 A 2 18:00 LTU : GRE

No. Group Hall Time Nation Nation
17 B 2 14:00 ESP : UKR
18 A 1 15:00 TUR : ITA
19 B 2 16:00 RUS : POL
20 A 1 17:00 BLR : LTU

Group A
LTU
GRE

OPENING CEREMONY

Pala Elettra 1

Group B
POL
ISR
ESP

GROUP

vs.

vs.

vs.

Name

TUR
ITA

Pala Elettra 2

UKR

18 October 2021

GROUP

BLR

17 October 2021
vs.

RUS

19 October 2021
vs.

15 October 2021

16 October 2021
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Rank Nation Pld Win Lost PF PA Diff Points
1
2
3
4
5

Rank Nation Pld Win Lost PF PA Diff Points
1
2
3
4
5

21 Quarterfinals 1 12:00 A1 : B4
22 Quarterfinals 1 14:00 A2 : B3
23 Quarterfinals 1 16:00 A3 : B2
24 Quarterfinals 1 18:00 A4 : B1

25 Place 9-10 2 11:00 A5 : B5
26 Place 5-8 2 15:00 L 21 : L 23
27 Place 5-8 2 17:00 L 22 : L 24
28 Semifinals 1 16:00 W 21 : W 23
29 Semifinals 1 18:00 W 22 : W 24

30 Place 7-8 2 12:00 L 26 : L 27
31 Place 5-6 2 14:00 W 26 W 27
32 Place 3-4 1 13:00 L 28 : L 29
33 Final 1 17:00 W 28 W 29

19:30

Gold
Silver

Bronze
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

FINAL RANKINGS

21 October 2021

CLOSING CEREMONY

Group A

Group B
GROUP TABLE

22 October 2021

GROUP TABLE

23 October 2021


